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Aprobado con Resolucion N° 386-2023-UPT-CU

MODALIDADES

FASE CERO

CONVENIO IL.E.
CONVENIO I.E VERDAD Y VIDA
ALTO DESEMPENO ACADEMICO

PRIMEROS PUESTOS

DEPORTISTAS CALIFICADOS
GRADUADOS Y/O TITULADOS

TRASLADO EXTERNO
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CPU

DISCAPACITADO

BECA NACIONAL

ORDINARIO

TOTAL

POSTULANTES JINGRESANTES

94

274

17

177

619

5

13

1

15

45



